Suffolk Road Relays - Sunday 7th April 2024
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Team Name

175
176
149

177
150

178

151
179
152

180
153
181

183
182
154

184
155
185
156
169
157
145
189
195
158
196
159
190

Saint Edmund Pacers
Saint Edmund Pacers
Ipswich Jaffa

Saint Edmund Pacers
Ipswich Jaffa

Saint Edmund Pacers

Ipswich Jaffa
Saint Edmund Pacers
Ipswich Jaffa

Saint Edmund Pacers
Ipswich Jaffa
Saint Edmund Pacers

Saint Edmund Pacers
Saint Edmund Pacers
Ipswich Jaffa

Saint Edmund Pacers
Ipswich Jaffa

Saint Edmund Pacers
Ipswich Jaffa
Newmarket Joggers
Ipswich Jaffa

Capel Cheetahs
Stowmarket Striders
Woodbridge Shufflers
Ipswich Jaffa
Woodbridge Shufflers
Ipswich Jaffa
Stowmarket Striders

Gun Time
00:30:20
00:33:40
DNF

00:29:56
00:33:08

00:31:31

00:29:12
00:30:57
DNF

00:24:50
00:28:41
00:29:36

00:23:35
00:24:33
00:27:33

00:56:02
01:00:08
01:01:55
01:02:35
01:05:58
01:09:34
01:11:49
01:12:36
01:14:09
01:15:34
01:17:08
01:21:56
01:27:13

Category
U13 Girls
U13 Girls
U13 Girls

U15 Girls
U15 Girls

U17 Girls

U13 Boys
U13 Boys
U13 Boys

U15 Boys
U15 Boys
U15 Boys

U17 Boys
U17 Boys
U17 Boys

Senior Women
Senior Women
Senior Women
Senior Women
Senior Women
Senior Women
Senior Women
Senior Women
Senior Women
Senior Women
Senior Women
Senior Women
Senior Women

Name 1

Erin Stewart
Bethan Southwood
Sienna Jones

Ella Stewart
Harriet McCart

Isabel Moore

Seth Bowman
Jack Seager
Alfie Finbra

Sam Blackwell
Jason Georgalas
David Lupsa

Tom Taylor
Jacob Trangmar
Connor Peck

Katie King

Sara Bird

Jenny Morgan
Kimberley Dye
Olivia Carter

Lisa Clarke
Sandra Bumphrey
Alex Smith

Legl

00:09:36
00:10:58
00:10:27

00:09:35
00:09:51

00:09:16

00:09:59
00:09:54
00:11:10

00:07:53
00:09:31
00:09:29

00:07:51
00:07:51
00:08:41

00:17:29
00:18:45
00:21:55
00:21:23
00:21:56
00:22:32
00:23:56
00:24:39

Kate Hayward Bracken 00:24:08

Adriana Houchell

00:27:58

Helen McClennon-War 00:27:34

Gemma Moss
Karen Shelley

00:23:06
00:29:23

Name 2

Laila McNeill
Poppy Moore
Aurora Miley

Orla Taylor
Darcy Bowen

Abra Mills

Eli Bowman
Matty Blackwell
Dexter Bullock

Alfie Jeffery
Jed Lawrence
Oliver Lambert

Seb Melero
Archie Taylor
Tyler Jones

Gem Carter
Anna Keeble
Annie Richardson
Olivia Williams
Rachele Cooper
Laura Greenman
Nicola Whitely
Ronnie Egan
Wendy Quantrill
Catherine Healy
Suzanne Sidhu
Roseanne Byford
Denise Wright

Leg2

00:11:11
00:10:53
00:11:30

00:10:13
00:10:12

00:09:45

00:09:45
00:09:55
00:13:42

00:08:30
00:09:26
00:09:45

00:07:48
00:08:13
00:09:17

00:18:44
00:20:29
00:21:16
00:21:50
00:22:14
00:23:49
00:25:32
00:23:50
00:24:42
00:25:01
00:27:51
00:29:10
00:28:41

Name 3
Sophie Bolton
Shay Mills

Isla Whiting
Katie Hill

Hannah Gargett

Joshua Seaman
Bobby Seager

Roman Gambling
Alex Georgalas
Elliot Yaxley

Luca Gambling
Will Hollands
Matthew Peck

Natasha Michael
Luz Chavez

Cath Jeffery

Sara Bird
Hannah Pollard
Sian Abbott
Lorna Webber
Louise Wilkins
Immy Sidhu

Lisa Clarke

Kitty Mithen
Adriana Houchell
Caroline Gladwell

Leg3
00:09:32
00:11:48

00:10:07
00:13:04

00:12:29

00:09:27
00:11:06

00:08:26
00:09:43
00:10:21

00:07:55
00:08:28
00:09:34

00:19:48
00:20:53
00:18:43
00:19:20
00:21:47
00:23:12
00:22:20
00:24:06
00:25:18
00:22:33
00:21:43
00:29:38
00:29:07



Suffolk Road Relays - Sunday 7th April 2024
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Team Name

161 Ipswich Jaffa

162 Ipswich Jaffa

163 Ipswich Jaffa

171 Newmarket Joggers

191 Stowmarket Striders
170 Newmarket Joggers

147 Felixstowe Road Runners
172 Newmarket Joggers

142 Blc On The Run
143 Blc On The Run
144 Blc On The Run

173 Newmarket Joggers

164 Ipswich Jaffa

186 Saint Edmund Pacers
165 Ipswich Jaffa

192 Stowmarket Striders

148 Felixstowe Road Runners

166 Ipswich Jaffa
194 Stowmarket Striders
187 Saint Edmund Pacers
168 Ipswich Jaffa
167 Ipswich Jaffa
193 Stowmarket Striders

188 Saint Edmund Pacers
146 Capel Cheetahs
174 Newmarket Joggers

Gun Time
00:58:11
01:08:36
01:16:40
01:27:17

01:10:22
01:14:03

01:19:51
01:28:56

01:07:06
01:14:51
01:18:52

00:50:30
00:55:04
00:56:57
01:01:37
01:04:46
01:04:50

00:54:12
00:58:20
01:00:34
01:05:07
01:05:57
01:09:10

00:59:23
01:05:26
01:22:33

Category

Womens V40
Womens V40
Womens V40
Womens V40

Womens V50
Womens V50

Womens V60
Womens V60

Non-Suffolk Women
Non-Suffolk Women
Non-Suffolk Women

Mens V40
Mens V40
Mens V40
Mens V40
Mens V40
Mens V40

Mens V50
Mens V50
Mens V50
Mens V50
Mens V50
Mens V50

Mens V60
Mens V60
Mens V60

Name 1

Amanda Mortimer
Helen Evans

Fiona Smith

Jackie Henley

Juliet Garnham
Helen Wass

Linda Cassidy
Pearl Fay

Georgie Roadnight
Jessica Kluss
Bev Wilson

Mark Hayward
Gavin Davies

Ben Jeffery

Adam Wade
Roger Kerr
Dominic Bareham

John Thorpe
Peter Warland
Mark Lewis
Andrew Laws
Adrian Peake

Piers Morgan

Rob Morgan
Andrew Budd
Neville Clarke

Legl

00:20:28
00:22:22
00:23:38
00:31:46

00:20:35
00:25:18

00:23:32
00:32:25

00:21:24
00:21:26
00:25:54

00:16:03
00:17:48
00:18:18
00:19:17
00:21:04
00:20:24

00:18:29
00:20:15
00:20:17
00:18:48
00:20:51
00:21:50

00:20:33
00:23:21
00:23:45

Name 2
Rachael Page
Terri Green
Kelly Wade
Sophie Adams

Dianne Hughes
Nicole Smith

Sally Garnham
Jo Boutell

Hatty Hawes
Nicky Tyler
Sue Thomas

Paul Holley
Alec Wright
Dom Melero
Mark Banham
Darin Geary
Tom Stephens

Daryl Simpson
Kevin Coleman
Craig Stewart
Gabriel Martins
Chris Servant
Bob Reason

Todd Lewis
Mark Askew
Brian Munns

Leg2

00:20:39
00:22:04
00:27:04
00:28:58

00:23:55
00:23:32

00:28:05
00:30:49

00:25:24
00:25:49
00:28:46

00:17:57
00:19:01
00:18:48
00:22:02
00:22:13
00:20:59

00:18:58
00:18:38
00:18:33
00:22:19
00:23:48
00:26:10

00:19:40
00:21:46
00:27:27

Name 3

Helen Davies
Jen Wright
Misty Smith
Bridget Wallwin

Sharon Warland
Belinda Schofield

Hillary Cook

Suzanne Bailey

Andrea James
Clair Block
Fiona Cotter

James Smith
Antony Hubbard
Mat Norris

Steven Lane
Richard Hursthouse
Paul Schwer

Mark Allen
Chris Seymour
Kevin Bird
Mon Lee

Lee Mcguire
Martin Little

Howard Beasley
Paul Maycock
Chris Aylmer

Leg3

00:17:02
00:24:08
00:25:57
00:26:32

00:25:51
00:25:11

00:28:13
00:25:41

00:20:17
00:27:35
00:24:10

00:16:29
00:18:14
00:19:50
00:20:18
00:21:28
00:23:26

00:16:43
00:19:26
00:21:43
00:23:59
00:21:17
00:21:08

00:19:09
00:20:19
00:31:20



Suffolk Road Relays - Sunday 7th April 2024
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242
236
235
239
237
243
241
244
234
240

232
233

Saint Edmund Pacers
Ipswich Jaffa

Haverhill Running Club
Newmarket Joggers
Ipswich Jaffa
Stowmarket Striders
Saint Edmund Pacers
Woodbridge Shufflers
Felixstowe Road Runners

Newmarket Joggers

Blc On The Run
Blc On The Run

Gun Time
01:03:34
01:08:09
01:09:18
01:12:50
01:13:13
01:14:05
01:15:00
01:16:31
01:17:03
01:22:42

01:13:34
01:27:59

Category

Senior Men
Senior Men
Senior Men
Senior Men
Senior Men
Senior Men
Senior Men
Senior Men
Senior Men
Senior Men

Non-Suffolk Men
Non-Suffolk Men

Name 1

Oliver Hitchcock
Jack Wilkinson
Chay Hopkins
Chris Underwood
Daniel Mayes Dally
Oliver Bingham
Reece Gooderham
Stuart Haynes
Chris Green
Daniel Tee

Joe Hughes
Michael Burrows

Legl

00:14:34
00:16:33
00:15:31
00:18:58
00:18:36
00:18:57
00:19:47
00:15:53
00:17:12
00:18:45

00:17:52
00:19:24

Name 2

Alex Richardson
Paul Wain
Nathan Sims
Hugh Tawell
Daniel Garner
George Wright
Aidan Elmore
Tom Alexander
Ben Jackson
Stephen Edwards

Ben Rhys-lewis
Barry Hearn

Leg2

00:16:10
00:16:38
00:18:27
00:16:25
00:18:48
00:19:10
00:19:16
00:18:19
00:19:02
00:20:07

00:19:23
00:23:47

Name 3

Lewis Sullivan

Jack Noble
Benjamin Smith
Sam Sadler

James Parr

Ben Morgan

Scott Williams
Matthew Alexander
Jamie Jackson

Jonathan Ollington

Harry Wenden
Andrew Williamson

Leg3

00:16:59
00:16:43
00:17:55
00:17:47
00:18:25
00:17:39
00:16:33
00:20:44
00:22:28
00:19:35

00:19:06
00:22:24

Name 4

Rowan Shearer
Tim Byford
James Withams
Andy Fryatt
Paul Wain
Morgan Moore
Oliver Schofield
Greg Dodds
Ashley Smy
Robert Hawkins

Tim Ballard

Sergi Jarques

Legd

00:15:49
00:18:14
00:17:24
00:19:39
00:17:22
00:18:18
00:19:22
00:21:34
00:18:19
00:24:13

00:17:12
00:22:23



